Pikajuoksu-cup 3/3

Lahti, Stadion sisadjuoksurata
7.2.2016
TULOKSET
M 60 m
1. Kasperi Pontinen
2. Arttu Halmela
3. Jonathan Brace
4. Arttu Seppanen
5. Heikki Nieminen
6. Aleksi Tuononen
7. Aaro Forss
8. Willem Kajander
9. Samir Demnati
10. Lauri Voutilainen
11. Markus Rautio
12. Ville Salpamaki
13. Joni Arponen
14. Miguel Lozano Brau
15. Markus Jutila
16. Santeri Vauhkonen
17. Samu Summanen
18. Petteri Soini (M50)
19. Jari-Petteri Partanen
20. Antti Raskinen
Era
1. Petteri Soini (M50)
2. Jari-Petteri Partanen
3. Antti Raskinen
Era
1. Ville Salpamdki
2. Markus Jutila
3. Samu Summanen
Era
1. Joni Arponen
2. Miguel Lozano Brau
3. Santeri Vauhkonen
Era
1. Arttu Seppadnen
2. Willem Kajander
3. Lauri Voutilainen
4. Markus Rautio

Era

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
ViipU
EsbolIF
HameenlTa
JanJda
Ahtu
HameenlTa
Borgahk
OrimJy
ViipU

ImU

KouvU
HIFK
JyvaskKU
HeinI
JoutsKu
ImU
MikkKV
KarhKa
KouvU

MikkKV
KarhKa
KouvU

KouvU
HeinT
ImU

HIFK
JyvaskKU
JoutsKu

HameenlTa
Borgalk
ViipU

ImU

6,94
6,95
7,00
7,00
7,01
7,03
7,07
7,11
7,12
7,16
7,17
7,21
7,23
7,24
7,32
7,34
7,38
7,41
7,45
7,47

7,41
7,45
7,47

7,21
7,32
7,38

7,23
7,24
7,34

7,00
7,11
7,16
7,17
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Aleksi Tuononen
Aaro Forss
Samir Demnati

Kasperi Pontinen
Arttu Halmela
Jonathan Brace
Heikki Nieminen

m

Arttu Halmela
Kasperi Pdntinen
Jonathan Brace
Heikki Nieminen
Aaro Forss

Aleksi Tuononen
Julius Kasule
Samir Demnati
Arttu Seppanen
Markus Rautio
Willem Kajander
Lauri Voutilainen
Joni Arponen
Santeri Vauhkonen
Miguel Lozano Brau
Ville Salpamédki
Markus Jutila

Samu Summanen
Jari-Petteri Partanen
Petteri Soini (M50)
Antti Raskinen

Arttu Halmela
Lauri Voutilainen
Jari-Petteri Partanen

Miguel Lozano Brau
Petteri Soini (M50)
Antti Raskinen

Ville Salpaméki
Markus Jutila
Samu Summanen

AhtU

HameenlTa

OrimJy

LahdA
ViipU
EsboIF
JanJda

Loppukilpailu 1

ViipU
LahdA
EsboIF
JanJda

HadmeenlTa

Ahtu
ViipU
Orimdy

HameenlTa

ImU
BorgaAk
ViipU
HIFK
JoutsKu
JyvaskKU
KouvU
HeinI
ImU
KarhKa
MikkKV
KouvU

ViipU
ViipU
KarhKa

JyvaskKU
MikkKV
KouvU

KouvU
HeinT
ImU

7,03
7,07
7,12

6,94
6,95
7,00
7,01

6,97
7,01
7,03
7,04
7,08
7,09
7,11
7,11
7,15
7,16
7,17
7,21
7,24
7,27
7,28
7,31
7,32
7,36
7,38
7,48
7,51

6,97
7,21
7,38

7,28
7,48
7,51

7,31
7,32
7,36
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Julius Kasule
Arttu Seppdanen
Markus Rautio
Santeri Vauhkonen

Aaro Forss
Aleksi Tuononen
Samir Demnati
Joni Arponen

Kasperi Pdntinen
Jonathan Brace
Heikki Nieminen
Willem Kajander

m aj

Elmo Lakka
Lassi Raunio

60 m

Joska Tommola
Justus Arvelin
Teemu Gustavson
Lauri Eerola
Riku Ahvenniemi
Eetu Hietanen
Jaakko Andersson
0lli Ahlgren

Riku Ahvenniemi
Eetu Hietanen
Jaakko Andersson
0l1li Ahlgren

Joska Tommola
Justus Arvelin
Teemu Gustavson
Lauri Eerola

60 m

Aaro Karjalainen
Joska Tommola
Justus Arvelin
Lauri Eerola

ViipU
HameenlTa
ImU
JoutsKu

HameenlTa
AhtU
Orimdy
HIFK

LahdA
EsboIF
JanJda
BorgaAk

Loppukilpailu

JyvaskKU
TampPy

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
LahdA
BorgaAk
LahdA
TampPy
KuusKi
LahdA
KuusKi

TampPy
KuusKi
LahdA

KuusKi

LahdA
LahdA
BorgaAk
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

7,11
7,15
7,16
7,27

7,08
7,09
7,11
7,24

7,01
7,03
7,04
7,17

7,28
7,30
7,31
7,35
7,64
7,68
7,70
7,89

7,64
7,68
7,70
7,89

7,28
7,30
7,31
7,35

7,21
7,21
7,33
7,40
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Teemu Gustavson
Riku Ahvenniemi
Eetu Hietanen
Jaakko Andersson
0l1li Ahlgren
Lauri Savolainen
Severi Parikka
Joni Takala

Joni Jdrvinen

0lli Ahlgren
Lauri Savolainen
Severi Parikka

Riku Ahvenniemi
Eetu Hietanen
Jaakko Andersson

Lauri Eerola
Joni Takala
Joni Jarvinen

Aaro Karjalainen
Joska Tommola
Justus Arvelin
Teemu Gustavson

60 m aj

Jori Turtiainen
Eetu Hietanen
Joni Jarvinen
Lauri Savolainen
Severi Parikka

Lauri Savolainen
Severi Parikka

Jori Turtiainen
Eetu Hietanen
Joni Jarvinen

60 m

BorgaAk
TampPy
KuusKi
LahdA
KuusKi
HIFK
LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

KuusKi
HIFK
LahdA

TampPy
KuusKi
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA

LahdA
LahdA
LahdA
BorgaAk

Loppukilpailu

LappUM
KuusKi
LahdA
HIFK
LahdA

HIFK
LahdA

LappUM
KuusKi
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 2

7, 40
7,66
7,68
7,68
7,83
7,90
8,05
DNS
DNS

7,83
7,90
8,05

7,66
7,68
7,68

7,40
DNS
DNS

7,21
7,21
7,33
7, 40

8,71
8,87
8,89
10,31
11,94

10,31
11,94

8,71
8,87
8,89
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Lauri Tuomilehto
Arttu Paananen
Viktor Kantele
Tuukka Huuskola
vaind Pekkola
Henri Puumalainen
Edward Lindberg
Pasi Liikka

Jonni Blomgvist

Edward Lindberg
Pasi Liikka
Jonni Blomgvist

Tuukka Huuskola
vVaino Pekkola
Henri Puumalainen

Lauri Tuomilehto
Arttu Paananen
Viktor Kantele

60 m

Lauri Tuomilehto
Arttu Paananen
Viktor Kantele
Tuukka Huuskola
vaino Pekkola
Henri Puumalainen
Edward Lindberg
Pasi Liikka

Jonni Blomgvist

Tuukka Huuskola
Pasi Liikka
Jonni Blomgvist

vVaino Pekkola
Henri Puumalainen
Edward Lindberg

Lauri Tuomilehto
Arttu Paananen

BorgaAk
HKV
BorgaAk
EsboIF
RuotsKi
Borgahk
IFSibboV
KuusKi
BorgaAk

IFSibboV
KuusKi
BorgaAk

EsboIF
RuotsKi
BorgaAk

BorgaAk
HKV
BorgaAk

Loppukilpailu 1

BorgaAk
HKV
BorgaAk
EsbolIF
RuotsKi
BorgaAk
IFSibboV
KuusKi
Borgahk

EsboIF
KuusKi
BorgaAk

RuotsKi
BorgaAk
IFSibboV

Borgalk
HKV

6,90
7,02
7,14
7,23
7,50
7,52
7,60
7,72
7,77

7,60
7,72
7,77

7,23
7,50
7,52

6,90
7,02
7,14

6,88
7,05
7,12
7,24
7,49
7,54
7,63
7,68
7,81

7,24
7,68
7,81

7,49
7,54
7,63
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Viktor Kantele

60 m aj

Viktor Kantele

Santeri Kuusiniemi

Pasi Liikka
Edward Lindberg
Juuso Petdjasuo

Santeri Kuusiniemi

Juuso Petajasuo

Viktor Kantele
Pasi Liikka
Edward Lindberg

m

Heli Halonen
Sanni Mahonen
Jenna Pihkola
Sonja Nousiainen
Kamilla Nurminen
Meri Hukkinen
Neea Honkala
Sini Toivola

Pauliina Perttula
Susanna Savolainen
Iida Loukkaanhuhta

Sari Pikkarainen

Heli Halonen

Susanna Savolainen
Iida Loukkaanhuhta

Sari Pikkarainen

Meri Hukkinen
Neea Honkala
Sini Toivola

Pauliina Perttula

Sanni Mahonen
Jenna Pihkola
Sonja Nousiainen
Kamilla Nurminen

BorgaAk

Loppukilpailu

BorgaAk
LempKiYU
KuusKi
IFSibboV
LempKiYU

LempKiYU
LempKiYU

BorgaAk
KuusKi
IFSibboV

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
KeskiUYU
LahdA
MikkKV
HKV
EsboIF
LahdA
JyvaskKU
KU-58
EsbolIF
EspTa
RiihimKi

LahdA
EsboIF
EspTa
RiihimKi

EsbolIF
LahdA
JyvaskKU
KU-58

KeskiUYU
LahdA
MikkKV
HKV

8,03
8,29
8,61
8,72
9,13

8,03
8,61
8,72

7,78
7,82
7,93
7,97
8,00
8,09
8,10
8,12
8,18
8,43
8,46
8,94

7,78
8,43
8,46
8,94

8,09
8,10
8,12
8,18

7,82
7,93
7,97
8,00
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Viivi Avikainen
Sonja Nousiainen
Sanni Mahonen
Kamilla Nurminen
Jenna Pihkola
Pauliina Perttula
Sini Toivola

Neea Honkala

Meri Hukkinen
Susanna Savolainen
Iida Loukkaanhuhta
Sari Pikkarainen
Heli Halonen

Sanni Mahonen
Pauliina Perttula

Kamilla Nurminen
Sini Toivola
Iida Loukkaanhuhta

Neea Honkala

Meri Hukkinen
Susanna Savolainen
Sari Pikkarainen

Viivi Avikainen
Sonja Nousiainen
Jenna Pihkola
Heli Halonen

m aj

Viivi Avikainen
Sini Toivola

60 m

Kia Kemppainen
Jenni Ramo

Nea Laine
Ilona Kekkonen
Iida Lehtonen
Veera Wiberg

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA
MikkKV
KeskiUYU
HKV
LahdA
KU-58
JyvaskKU
LahdA
EsbolIF
EsbolIF
EspTa
RiihimKi
LahdA

KeskiUYU
KU-58

HKV
JyvaskKU
EspTa

LahdA
EsbolIF
EsbolIF
RiihimKi

LahdA
MikkKV
LahdA
LahdA

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
JyvaskKU

Loppukilpailu 2

LahdA
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
LahdA
HameenlTa
LahdA

7,85
7,90
7,91
7,96
7,98
8,07
8,09
8,13
8,16
8,46
8, 46
8,98

DQ

7,96
8,09
8,46

8,13
8,16
8,46
8,98

7,85
7,90
7,98

DO

8,04
8,14
8,18
8,22
8,29
8,32
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Viivi Virolainen
Cassandra Karjalainen
Fanni Jauhiainen
Linnea Taipale

Siiri Karjalainen
Petra Kallionpaa
Karoliina Kaartti

Karoliina Kaartti

Viivi Virolainen
Linnea Taipale

Siiri Karjalainen
Petra Kallionpaa

Iida Lehtonen

Veera Wiberg
Cassandra Karjalainen
Fanni Jauhiainen

Kia Kemppainen
Jenni Ramo

Nea Laine
Ilona Kekkonen

60 m

Olivia Ben Khalifa
Gia Reinholm

Kia Kemppainen
Jenni Ramo

Nea Laine

Ilona Kekkonen
Nora-Julia Isoluoma
Frida Hamalainen
Janna Koskela

Iida Lehtonen
Veera Wiberg

Fanni Jauhiainen
Cassandra Karjalainen
Viivi Virolainen
Siiri Karjalainen
Linnea Taipale
Petra Kallionpaa
Sofia Rantanen
Viivi Rantanen
Ulrika Hyykoski
Karoliina Kaartti

PyhtY
HIFK
KuusKi
LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa
Orimdy

Orimdy

PyhtY
LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa

HameenlTa
LahdA
HIFK
KuusKi

LahdA
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
LahdA

Loppukilpailu 1

TampPy
KarhKa
LahdA
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
LahdA
JyvaskKU
TampPy
KarhKa
HameenlTa
LahdA
KuusKi
HIFK
PyhtY
LahdA
LahdA
HameenlTa
HIFK

HIFK
ValkKa
OrimJy

8,44
8,44
8,48
8,51
8,55
8,64
8,81

8,44
8,51
8,55
8,64

8,29
8,32
8,44
8,48

8,04
8,14
8,18
8,22

7,83
7,93
8,09
8,11
8,16
8,18
8,22
8,23
8,24
8,25
8,40
8,43
8, 44
8, 44
8,51
8,59
8,63
8,77
9,20
9,42

DQ
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Ilona Kekkonen
Veera Wiberg
Ulrika Hyykoski

Sofia Rantanen
Viivi Rantanen
Karoliina Kaartti

Fanni Jauhiainen
Siiri Karjalainen
Petra Kallionpaa

Nora-Julia Isoluoma
Janna Koskela

Viivi Virolainen
Linnea Taipale

Jenni Ramd

Nea Laine

Iida Lehtonen
Cassandra Karjalainen

Olivia Ben Khalifa
Gia Reinholm

Kia Kemppainen
Frida Hamalainen

60 m aj

Kia Kemppainen

Olivia Ben Khalifa
Frida Hamaldinen
Nora-Julia Isoluoma
Nea Laine

Cassandra Karjalainen
Iida Lehtonen

Nora—-Julia Isoluoma
Nea Laine
Cassandra Karjalainen

LahdA
LahdA
ValkKa

HIFK
HIFK
Orimdy

KuusKi
LahdA
HadmeenlTa

JyvaskKU
KarhKa
PyhtY
LahdA

HameenlTa
HameenlTa
HameenlTa
HIFK

TampPy
KarhKa
LahdA

TampPy

Loppukilpailu

LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
JyvaskKU
HameenlTa
HIFK
HameenlTa

JyvaskKU
HameenlTa
HIFK

8,18
8,40
9,42

8,77
9,20
DO

8,43
8,51
8,63

8,22
8,24
8,44
8,59

8,11
8,16
8,25
8,44

7,83
7,93
8,09
8,23

8,59
8,64
8,93
9,14
9,50
9,85
10,06

9,14
9,50
9,85



Era 2

1. Kia Kemppainen
2. Olivia Ben Khalifa
3. Frida Hamaldinen
4. Iida Lehtonen

N19 60 m

1. Linnea Lindholm

LahdA
TampPy
TampPy
HameenlTa

Loppukilpailu 1

LahdA

8,59
8,64
8,93
10,06



